Position
Construction/Maintenance

Superintendent

Construction/Maintenance
Superintendent

Assistant Construction &
Maintenance Supt

General Pipe Supervisor
Assistant Construction &
Maintenance Supt

General Pipe Supervisor
Water Distribution Plumber I
General Pipe Supervisor
General Pipe Supervisor
General Pipe Supervisor
General Pipe Supervisor
General Pipe Supervisor
Heavy Equipment Operator
General Pipe Supervisor
Heavy Equipment Operator

General Pipe Supervisor

Water Distribution Plumber I

Other Positions Held Special District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Department

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Total Wages

$199,131

$186,606

$171,651

$156,048

$152,371

$150,312

$147,979

$145,475

$143,262

$142,826

$141,188

$139,248

$134,083

$133,424

$132,970

$132,915

$129,896

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$48,004

$61,327

$52,565

$32,005

$32,308

$45,747

$29,092

$41,040

$41,955

$42,979

$47,894

$49,015

$34,946

$47,815

$35,774

$46,818

$35,021



Water Distribution Plumber IV

Heavy Equipment Operator

Water Distribution Plumber I

Heavy Equipment Operator

Water Distribution Plumber I

Heavy Transport Operator

Heavy Transport Operator

Water Distribution Plumber I

Heavy Transport Operator

General Pipe Supervisor

General Pipe Supervisor

Water Distribution Plumber I

Heavy Transport Operator

General Pipe Supervisor

Water Distribution Plumber I

Water Distribution Plumber I

Water Distribution Plumber I

Heavy Equipment Operator

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

$129,325

$127,645

$127,379

$127,036

$126,636

$122,954

$121,743

$121,308

$119,966

$119,769

$119,446

$118,996

$118,798

$117,325

$116,860

$116,770

$116,473

$116,460

$43,455

$36,259

$35,182

$35,330

$40,084

$28,202

$26,969

$20,458

$26,669

$44,257

$27,784

$24,205

$35,810

$28,382

$41,641

$26,182

$34,744

$42,616



General Pipe Supervisor

Heavy Equipment Operator

Water Distribution Plumber I

Water Distribution Plumber Il

Heavy Equipment Operator

Water Distribution Plumber I

Heavy Transport Operator

Heavy Equipment Operator

Water Distribution Plumber |l

Water Distribution Plumber Il

Heavy Equipment Operator

Heavy Transport Operator

Water Distribution Plumber Il

Water Distribution Plumber I

Heavy Transport Operator

Heavy Equipment Operator

Heavy Equipment Operator

Heavy Transport Operator

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

$116,435

$116,115

$116,053

$115,211

$114,960

$113,709

$112,642

$111,235

$110,661

$110,328

$110,318

$110,289

$109,631

$108,693

$108,423

$107,523

$106,663

$106,220

$28,257

$34,631

$43,073

$18,742

$42,893

$28,472

$35,534

$33,925

$18,157

$26,275

$32,587

$33,800

$21,540

$17,962

$40,618

$34,294

$18,176

$34,661



Water Distribution Plumber Il

Heavy Equipment Operator

Water Distribution Plumber I

Heavy Transport Operator

Heavy Equipment Operator

Water Distribution Plumber I

Water Distribution Plumber I

Water Distribution Plumber I

Heavy Transport Operator

Water Distribution Plumber Il

Water Distribution Plumber |l

Heavy Transport Operator

Heavy Equipment Operator

Heavy Transport Operator

Water Distribution Plumber |l

Water Distribution Plumber Il

Heavy Transport Operator

Heavy Transport Operator

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

$105,632

$103,716

$103,429

$103,187

$102,934

$102,285

$101,956

$100,903

$98,870

$98,457

$98,247

$97,342

$96,300

$95,823

$95,764

$95,286

$94,839

$94,616

$17,630

$42,449

$42,269

$39,541

$34,407

$35,132

$26,223

$32,358

$17,309

$33,609

$16,566

$17,327

$32,664

$17,694

$39,427

$16,463

$26,365

$26,274



Water Distribution Plumber Il
Water Distribution Plumber I
Heavy Transport Operator
Heavy Equipment Operator
Heavy Transport Operator
Heavy Equipment Operator
Assistant Construction &
Maintenance Supt

Heavy Transport Operator
Heavy Transport Operator
Water Distribution Plumber Il
Materials Specialist

Water Distribution Plumber Il
Heavy Equipment Operator
Water Distribution Plumber I
Senior Administrative Clerk
Water Distribution Plumber I
Construction/Maintenance

Scheduler
Water Distribution Plumber |

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

$94,384

$92,814

$92,696

$92,381

$92,159

$91,828

$91,517

$91,230

$90,817

$89,760

$89,347

$87,669

$85,837

$84,713

$83,452

$83,116

$81,203

$75.058

$33,086

$17,364

$33,792

$26,176

$26,243

$25,560

$23,664

$16,989

$16,997

$31,374

$35,225

$33,218

$33,770

$16,299

$35,483

$16,342

$39,205

$15,620



Water Distribution Plumber |

Administrative Clerk

Materials Specialist

Heavy Equipment Operator

Water Distribution Plumber |

Water Distribution Plumber |

Water Distribution Plumber |

Water Distribution Plumber |

Heavy Equipment Operator

Water Distribution Plumber |

Heavy Transport Operator

Water Distribution Plumber |

Utility Laborer

Water Distribution Plumber |

Heavy Equipment Operator

Water Distribution Plumber |

Water Distribution Plumber |

Heavy Transport Operator

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

$74,522

$74,484

$74,282

$71,216

$71,154

$65,123

$53,214

$41,077

$40,774

$38,328

$37,888

$37,354

$35,941

$35,246

$34,747

$33,102

$31,880

$31.274

$15,646

$17,120

$15,361

$12,094

$33,070

$26,874

$8,496

$9,261

$11,328

$12,770

$8,951

$10,641

$31,115

$5,555

$13,382

$4,106

$11,556

$7,253



Materials Specialist

Heavy Equipment Operator

Heavy Transport Operator

Heavy Equipment Operator

Heavy Equipment Operator

Heavy Equipment Operator

Heavy Equipment Operator

Heavy Equipment Operator

Heavy Transport Operator

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

$26,230

$26,158

$21,653

$19,142

$16,784

$11.516

$10,799

$7,291

$3,663

$15,636

$4,528

$6,370

$5,878

$5,320

$1,560

$0

$2,673

$309



