Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Construction/Maintenance Superintendent		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$199,131	\$48,004
Construction/Maintenance Superintendent		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$186,606	\$61,327
Assistant Construction & Maintenance Supt		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$171,651	\$52,565
General Pipe Supervisor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$156,048	\$32,005
Assistant Construction & Maintenance Supt		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$152,371	\$32,308
General Pipe Supervisor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$150,312	\$45,747
Water Distribution Plumber III		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$147,979	\$29,092
General Pipe Supervisor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$145,475	\$41,040
General Pipe Supervisor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$143,262	\$41,955
General Pipe Supervisor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$142,826	\$42,979
General Pipe Supervisor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$141,188	\$47,894
General Pipe Supervisor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$139,248	\$49,015
Heavy Equipment Operator		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$134,083	\$34,946
General Pipe Supervisor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$133,424	\$47,815
Heavy Equipment Operator		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$132,970	\$35,774
General Pipe Supervisor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$132,915	\$46,818
Water Distribution Plumber III		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$129,896	\$35,021

Water Distribution Plumber IV	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$129,325	\$43,455
Heavy Equipment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$127,645	\$36,259
Water Distribution Plumber III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$127,379	\$35,182
Heavy Equipment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$127,036	\$35,330
Water Distribution Plumber III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$126,636	\$40,084
Heavy Transport Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$122,954	\$28,202
Heavy Transport Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$121,743	\$26,969
Water Distribution Plumber III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$121,308	\$20,458
Heavy Transport Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$119,966	\$26,669
General Pipe Supervisor	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$119,769	\$44,257
General Pipe Supervisor	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$119,446	\$27,784
Water Distribution Plumber III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$118,996	\$24,205
Heavy Transport Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$118,798	\$35,810
General Pipe Supervisor	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$117,325	\$28,382
Water Distribution Plumber III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$116,860	\$41,641
Water Distribution Plumber III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$116,770	\$26,182
Water Distribution Plumber III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$116,473	\$34,744
Heavy Equipment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$116,460	\$42,616

General Pipe Supervisor	East Bay Municipal Utility	Pipeline	\$116,435	\$28,257
General Tipe Supervisor	District	Преште	Ψ110/100	Ψ20,237
Heavy Equipment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$116,115	\$34,631
Water Distribution Plumber III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$116,053	\$43,073
Water Distribution Plumber III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$115,211	\$18,742
Heavy Equipment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$114,960	\$42,893
Water Distribution Plumber III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$113,709	\$28,472
Heavy Transport Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$112,642	\$35,534
Heavy Equipment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$111,235	\$33,925
Water Distribution Plumber II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$110,661	\$18,157
Water Distribution Plumber III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$110,328	\$26,275
Heavy Equipment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$110,318	\$32,587
Heavy Transport Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$110,289	\$33,800
Water Distribution Plumber III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$109,631	\$21,540
Water Distribution Plumber III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$108,693	\$17,962
Heavy Transport Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$108,423	\$40,618
Heavy Equipment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$107,523	\$34,294
Heavy Equipment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$106,663	\$18,176
Heavy Transport Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$106,220	\$34,661

Water Distribution Plumber III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$105,632	\$17,630
Heavy Equipment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$103,716	\$42,449
Water Distribution Plumber III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$103,429	\$42,269
Heavy Transport Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$103,187	\$39,541
Heavy Equipment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$102,934	\$34,407
Water Distribution Plumber III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$102,285	\$35,132
Water Distribution Plumber III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$101,956	\$26,223
Water Distribution Plumber III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$100,903	\$32,358
Heavy Transport Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$98,870	\$17,309
Water Distribution Plumber III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$98,457	\$33,609
Water Distribution Plumber II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$98,247	\$16,566
Heavy Transport Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$97,342	\$17,327
Heavy Equipment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$96,300	\$32,664
Heavy Transport Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$95,823	\$17,694
Water Distribution Plumber II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$95,764	\$39,427
Water Distribution Plumber II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$95,286	\$16,463
Heavy Transport Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$94,839	\$26,365
Heavy Transport Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$94,616	\$26,274

Water Distribution Plumber II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$94,384	\$33,086
Water Distribution Plumber II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$92,814	\$17,364
Heavy Transport Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$92,696	\$33,792
Heavy Equipment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$92,381	\$26,176
Heavy Transport Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$92,159	\$26,243
Heavy Equipment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$91,828	\$25,560
Assistant Construction & Maintenance Supt	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$91,517	\$23,664
Heavy Transport Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$91,230	\$16,989
Heavy Transport Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$90,817	\$16,997
Water Distribution Plumber III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$89,760	\$31,374
Materials Specialist	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$89,347	\$35,225
Water Distribution Plumber II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$87,669	\$33,218
Heavy Equipment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$85,837	\$33,770
Water Distribution Plumber II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$84,713	\$16,299
Senior Administrative Clerk	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$83,452	\$35,483
Water Distribution Plumber II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$83,116	\$16,342
Construction/Maintenance Scheduler	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$81,203	\$39,205
Water Distribution Plumber I	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$75,058	\$15,620

Water Distribution Plumber I	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$74,522	\$15,646
Administrative Clerk	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$74,484	\$17,120
Materials Specialist	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$74,282	\$15,361
Heavy Equipment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$71,216	\$12,094
Water Distribution Plumber I	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$71,154	\$33,070
Water Distribution Plumber I	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$65,123	\$26,874
Water Distribution Plumber I	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$53,214	\$8,496
Water Distribution Plumber I	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$41,077	\$9,261
Heavy Equipment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$40,774	\$11,328
Water Distribution Plumber I	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$38,328	\$12,770
Heavy Transport Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$37,888	\$8,951
Water Distribution Plumber I	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$37,354	\$10,641
Utility Laborer	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$35,941	\$31,115
Water Distribution Plumber I	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$35,246	\$5,555
Heavy Equipment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$34,747	\$13,382
Water Distribution Plumber I	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$33,102	\$4,106
Water Distribution Plumber I	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$31,880	\$11,556
Heavy Transport Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$31,274	\$7,253

Materials Specialist	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$26,230	\$15,636
Heavy Equipment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$26,158	\$4,528
Heavy Transport Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$21,653	\$6,370
Heavy Equipment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$19,142	\$5,878
Heavy Equipment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$16,784	\$5,320
Heavy Equipment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$11,516	\$1,560
Heavy Equipment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$10,799	\$0
Heavy Equipment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$7,291	\$2,673
Heavy Transport Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$3,663	\$309